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Jack's Pet Center 

508 CENTRAL AVE. 
GREAT FALLS, MT 59487  

Customer ID: 3746 

Certificate:  81-B-0017  

Site: 001 

 JACK'S PET CENTER 
  
  
  

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 04-JAN-2024 

 

 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representative. 
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 United States Department of Agriculture Customer: 3746 

 Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Inspection Date: 04-Jan-2024 
 

Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

3746  81-B-0017  001 JACK'S PET CENTER 04-JAN-2024 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000025  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000003  Cebus olivaceus WEEPER CAPUCHIN 
000006  Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER 
000012  Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER 
000001  Meriones unguiculatus MONGOLIAN GERBIL 
000030  Canis familiaris DOG ADULT 
000008  Felis catus CAT ADULT 
000003  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA 

000064  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000008  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000036  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
   
000196 Total   
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